
Open Hse Sun May30,2-4 pm
1626 Baie Verte Cr Upgraded

3bedrm,main floor famrm,fp, fin rec room, computer
room, Hardwood main/upper levels DarrelMcManus,
Remax, 837-0000.

ALTA VISTA
Approx. 3000 sqft P/H. Spectacular
views from liv/din/famrm. Galley

ktchn adj bkftrm. Mstr w/ensuite+2 guestrms/w f/bth.
$768,000. Caldwell & Assoc. Rlt. Ltd, 744-5525, www.
caldwell-realty.ca

ALTA VISTA
Riviera II PH, 3100 SF-Great
Floor Plan, 2 Bdrms, 3 Bths,

FamRm, Den, Sauna, HW & Marble Floors www.
ELITEREALESTATESALESOTTAWA.COM $849,000 Wanda
Bosada Coldwell Banker First Ottawa RtyBr 613-728-2664

ALTA VISTA
2133 SF Suite @ Riviera Classics, 3
Bdrms 2.5 Bths, Reno’d Kitch, Encl’d

Balcony, N/W & River Views. 24/7 Sec, RecCentre & Spa
$659,000 Wanda Bosada Coldwell Banker First Ottawa
RtyBr 613-728-2664

AVALON
$539,900. Beautiful 4 bed 4 bath
home loaded w/ upgrades, over

3,000 sq ft. 9ft ceilings, main flr famrm, gourmet kitchen,
huge master w/ 5pc ensuite. Call Marcia at Locke Real
Estate, 830-5555

BEACON HILL NORTH
Open House Sunday, May 30 2-4
p.m. 128-2111 Montreal Road.

Immaculate move-in-ready townhome located close
to shopping & the 174. $219,900. Mario Charron, Royal
LePage Performance, 613-860-8660

BILBERRY CREEK
OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4PM, 459
Duvernay $314,900. Bright 3 bedrm

updated home. Reno’d eat-in kitchen. Large master,
finished basement, huge pvt hedged yard. Call Marcia
at Locke Real Estate, 830-5555

BLAIR ESTATES
$216,900 for a 3BR, 3BA condo
townhome with garage! Lovely

condition & decor! New baths, updated kitchen, walk
to transit! www.claudiacoburn.com Claudia Coburn,
Coldwell Banker Coburn Realty 823-7555

BOURGET ONT
Bungalow 3+1 Many Many
Upgrades, New Roof, Siding, Deck,

Counters, Water Treatment. PAinted Basement Rec
Rm Redone Built 2001$234,900 Mike Hider, Re/Max
613-612-8819

CONVENT GLEN SOUTH
Open House Sunday, May 30
2-4pm. 1723 Bonaventure. Enjoy this

updated 2 sty w/ private bkyd oasis w/ I/G pool, deck
& shed. Backs on park. $329,900 Mario Charron, Royal
LePage Performance, 613-860-8660

CUMBERLAND
WATERFRONT LOT $1,150,000 Best
Availible in Ottawa 166 x 492 feet of

Frontage. Amongst Deluxe Homes. Trees Gentle Slope
Good Boating Mike Hider, Re/Max 613-612-8819

CURREN
Semi Bungalow Duplex Built 1998
Both Sides Rented Hardwood

Ceramic 35 Min to Ottawa $239,000 Rents pay all
costs. Mike Hider, Re/Max 613-612-8819

GARDENWAY
Open House Sun May 30 2-4pm.
591 Pocono Cres, Great Location,

Sunny & Bright. Tastefully decorated in neutral colours,
2nd floor fam room w/fp The Anne & Dwight Team Re/
Max, 741-2255.

OAK RIDGE GATE
OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4PM 2004
Breezewood $289,900. Gorgeous 3

bed 3 bath townhome. Gleaming hardwd in dining/living
area. Eat-in kitchen. Master w/ ensuite. Call Marcia at
Locke Real Estate, 830-5555

OAK RIDGE GATE
Orleans Bungalow 2 Car Garage
Deluxe Ensuite. Sun Room built 2005

lot 39x127 Second MB with ensuite Flexible Possession
$399,900 Mike Hider, Re/Max 613-612-8819

QUEENSWOOD HEIGHTS
OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4PM 362
Roxdale $284,900. 4 bedrm semi-

detached home. Huge dining/living area. Kitchen
redone. Main flr famrm. Finished basement. Call Marcia
at Locke Real Estate, 830-5555

QUEENSWOOD HEIGHTS
4+2bed; 4bath; 2 famrms;deck off
kitch/eat area;mflr laundry; updat’d

windows/doors; some redec’d; 6appl; newer furnace;
c/a; garage.$409,000 Ken Carmichael, Re/Max metro-
city realty ltd. 613-563-1155.

WENDOVER
Deluxe Bungalow Wendover
Hardwood Ceramic Roman Tub Built

2005 Deck Mun Water Sewer Interlock $239,900 Mike
Hider, Re/Max 613-612-8819

16 QUEEN ANNE CRES
Nepean, Open House, Sun, 2-4.
LOWER PRICE! Riverview bungalow,

4 bdrms., 3 baths, dbl. garage, huge prv. lot. Call:
613-697-2182. Marco Di Stefano, Keller Williams VIP
Realty Inc.,

ARLINGTON WOODS
OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 246
McClellan Rd. Gracious & classic

layout, 5 bdrms, 4 baths, circular staircase. New
kitchen,large entertainment area & more Shayna
Shuster, Coldwell Banker Sarazen, 613-276-3477

BARRHAVEN
114 Waterbridge OH Sun 2-4.
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